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NAME MANAGEMENT STAFF EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER 

Rick Ebert Manager Richard.Ebert@faa.gov 225-932-5910 
Bryan Burgess Administrative Officer Bryan.Burgess@faa.gov 

 
225-932-5905 

Kunteia Willis Management & Program Assistant Kunteia.Willis@faa.gov 
 
 

 
 
 

225-932-5909 
Michael Hall FAA Safety Team Manager (Acting) Michael.P.Hall@faa.gov 

 
 

225-932-5936 
 UNIT A   
Cory Morara Front Line Manager Cory.T.Morara@faa.gov 225-932-5978 
Mark Lazard Avionics Inspector Mark.A.Lazard@faa.gov 

 
 
 

225-932-5973 
Richard Gordon Maintenance Inspector Richard.S.Gordon@faa.gov 

 
225-932-5915 

David Gutowski Maintenance Inspector David.Gutowski@faa.gov 
 

225-932-5933 
John Ickles Maintenance Inspector John.E.Ickles@faa.gov 

 

225-932-5967 
Ann Bowes Operations Inspector Ann.W.Bowes@faa.gov 225-932-5919 
John Shamblin Operations Inspector John.Shamblin@faa.gov 

 
225-932-5993 

Lisa Cotham   Aviation Safety Technician Lisa.A.Cotham@faa.gov 225-932-5918 
Jeanette Player Aviation Safety Technician Jeanette.Player@faa.gov 

 
225-932-5921 

 UNIT B   
Stanley Haynes Front Line Manager Stanley.Haynes@faa.gov 225-932-5977 
Paul Marks Avionics Inspector Paul.A.Marks@faa.gov 225-932-5952 
Richard Hudgins Maintenance Inspector Richard.C.Hudgins@faa.gov 

 
225-932-5931 

Dean Johnson Maintenance Inspector Dean.O.Johnson@faa.gov 225-932-5922 
Miguel Jimenez-Perez Operations Inspector Miguel.Angel.Jimenez.Perez.@faa.gov 

 
225-932-5926 

Mike Wilson Operations Inspector Michael.Wilson@faa.gov 
 

225-932-5987 
 Michi Criff Aviation Safety Assistant Michi.CTR.Criff@faa.gov  225-932-5906 
Vacant Aviation Safety Assistant   
 UNIT C   
Terry Morrison Front Line Manager Terry.Morrison@faa.gov 

 

 

 

225-932-5985 
Jose Areizaga   Avionics Inspector  

 
Jose.R.Areizaga@faa.gov 

 
225-932-5961 

Mike Stanley Avionics Inspector Michael.J.Stanley@faa.gov 
 

225-932-5964 
Robert Hardwick Maintenance Inspector Robert.Hardwick@faa.gov 

 

225-932-5947 
William B. Hardy Maintenance Inspector William.B.Hardy@faa.gov 

 
225-932-5940 

Mike Pender Maintenance Inspector (Remotely Sited) Michael.Pender@faa.gov 717-712-1015 
Harold “Ed” Aycock Operations Inspector Harold.Aycock@faa.gov 

 
225-932-5942 

Gary Campbell Operations Inspector (Remotely Sited) Gary.Campbell@faa.gov 
 

585-747-1211 
Laennec Ratard Operations Inspector Laennec.Ratard@faa.gov 225-932-5951 
 UNIT D   
Chris Houghton Front Line Manager Chris.Houghton@faa.gov 225-932-5953 
Mike Barrow Avionics Inspector  Michael J. Barrow@faa.gov 

 
225-932-5989 

Tony Layton Avionics Inspector James.A.Layton@faa.gov 
 
 

225-932-5917 
Myron Billiot Maintenance Inspector Myron.J.Billiot@faa.gov 

 
225-932-5932 

Keith Kibodeaux Maintenance Inspector Keith.J.Kibodeaux@faa.gov 
 

225-932-5946 
Randy Otillio Maintenance Inspector Randolph.Otillio@faa.gov 

 
 

225-932-5929 
Tom Capello Operations Inspector Thomas.Capello@faa.gov 

 
225-932-5976 

Corey Summerell Operations Inspector Corey.Summerell@faa.gov 
 

225-932-5925 
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